The St. Paul College Club, Inc. American Association of University Women Scholarship Trust 990 Summit Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55105

scholarshiptrust@aauwstpaul.org

2024 HIGH SCHOOL SENIOR WOMEN COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

		mation (Print or Type):			
Stud	ent Name				
(first	t, middle, last)				
Stree	et address				
City		State	_Zip		
Date	of birth				
Tele	phone number	Cell number			
E-Ma	ail address				
Nam	e of High School				
Pare	nt/Guardian name_				
MAR	.CH 5, 2024 (or postr SIDERED:	MATION IS REQUIRED AND M marked by February 29, 2024	4) FOR APPLICATION TO	BE	
	Cover letter. Expla financial help.	ain any financial factors that	affect the applicant's nee	ed for	
	Completed Scholar	rship Application			
	A letter of recommendation from a teacher or counselor				
	Responses to Questions and Essays (use separate sheets of paper)				
	FAFSA copy or fed	eral income tax copies of the	high school student and		
	, ,	. (Please note: Include SSI b			
	•	efits statement.) All financia		ll be	
		ally and destroyed following	application process.		
	Academic Record		A CITY (C A ITY)		
	An official transcri	ipt of high school grades and	ACT/SAT test scores		

ist chronological Organization	N	ature of Work	From	
	N	ature of Work		Dates
	_		-	
ist chronological	ly the most perti	nent Work & V	olunteer Exp	erience to date
College Name	Location	Yes/No	Annual Cost	Financial Aid
•	•	Accepted	Estimated	Received
College Plans: What is your selection	cted major or desi	red career?		
Callaga Diagra				
-	Amo		eceived: Yes/N	=
List Scholarships	s vou have annlie	ed for (and inte	_	
now many nom y	our failing nousen	ioia wili be ili ci	olleσe in Fall 2	0242
If no, when will yo How many from y		nold will be in co	-	

<u>Please type responses to the following (use separate sheets of paper):</u>				
	List school, volunteer and community activities and awards			
	ESSAY: Briefly describe how your future goals reflect AAUW's mission (Not more than 350 words).			
	ESSAY: (No longer than 1 page) What has been the most significant experience, activity or organization that influenced your life? Why?			
the each deg acco B av	clare that the information reported on this application is true and complete to best of my knowledge. I understand that the Trust scholarship is renewable h year (for a total of up to 8 consecutive semesters or until I obtain a BA or BS tree, whichever occurs first) as long as I continue to attend a four year redited college or university, carry a full-time load each semester and maintain a verage. The Trustees of the St. Paul College Club, Inc., AAUW Scholarship Trust treat all scholarship application information confidentially.			
	e Scholarship Trust will select up to 10 applicants for interviews to be d during the second week of April, 2024.			
	elected for an interview, I must bring an updated list of scholarships applied for received.			
App	olicant's SignatureDate			
han	TE: All materials must be postmarked no later than February 29, 2024, or if ad delivered to St Paul College Club, be received by March 5, 2024; mail or iver to:			

The St. Paul College Club, Inc. AAUW Scholarship Trust 990 Summit Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55105

The St. Paul College Club, Inc. **American Association of University Women Scholarship Trust** 990 Summit Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55105

scholarshiptrust@aauwstpaul.org

2024 Scholarship Application Academic Record Release Form

Applicant, please complete and give	ve this form to your high school academic counselor.						
Student Name: (Print)							
High School: (Print)							
Please send a transcript of my academic record to the Chair of The St. Paul College Club, Inc. AAUW Scholarship Trust at the above address, postmarked no later than February 29, 2024, or received by March 5, 2024.							
Student signature							
Parent or guardian signature (if student is less than 18 years) _							
Applicant Test Scores, to be comp	leted by high school academic counselor:						
ACT Composite							
SAT Verbal	SAT Math						
Other information that will help u	s evaluate this applicant:						
Academic Counselor Signature							
Phone number	Date						
(Postmarked no later than Febr	ruary 29, 2024 or received by March 5, 2024.)						

The St. Paul College Club, Inc. American Association of University **Women Scholarship Trust** 990 Summit Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55105